CF1074-83

i\

\N20909222DDVDVDVDVDVDVDD2VDD2DTDVDVDVDVDVDVDDDDDD2V2DDVDVDDDBIIIDID2D D\ 9]

- & 8 0 8 £ L F S5 8 0 &£ F .2 8 & 2 2 2.5 =Dy Ry SRy}

=
=
Z
<
=
¢
B
]
Z
=
S

%/ iy

ANNNNNNNNNNAN

) THIITTTTT 7 777N

,Mu&9&9&@98@@9&9&@9&9&9&&&99&9@/@ @A.V

— N ~NO—
=% % %% %% %% W0 O &~/A @n \~

!

It’s a device made for you




-
T
—_
=
Zo | =] o] | <
<
)
o
o
<t
O
o
o
[ap]
Q
<% < |~
ik 19| Z
o =| g
= :
a :
A&
=2k
[a = I S I
< | & | [0
A=k
I
O |k
) 6
Bk
AV@QQQQQ@QQQQQQQ@Q@QQQQQ@QQ@Q@Q@@Q@Q@QQQQQQQQ@Q@ @H_ D m
) H
) 2 m =
S 5 £ @@
Sl
Ay &
=
<
—
m u
S
5]
g o
.m €3]
/M (3] \Ne) (3]
m.. S| 7| 9| B B«
) -
> % Z




>

STEP 02

Steps to install the product

Fo g
3 9

"o oo infotnEntn

£y @3 €5 20 &© O D D D

[ag=al

> O

S o Sy T
FLT VLDV LVDVDLDBDD BT DD D\
B6E

L COVVL2TLLLLLLLDLLLLTLTLDLB®DBD

44

45

PART LIST

NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY

9

2

12

28

29

44

S

12

45

M12x60

1
1
2
2
1




QUANTITY

p =
wn
=z
@ o
— 0 T fuef)
S _ ==
/9@994@ %999999@9@99999@99@999@99999@@9@99@9@90 0 M m
Qw%w%.q%n%s = 5B e m
)
[=a)
A
)
M ©
S 3
o
o
=
Ay &
=
<=
g}
T —
yo—
N £
-~
172}
g o
: =
(72) o
. HE
s
> = Z




QUANTITY
1
2
8
4
2
4

10
24
M24
M10x95
M24x120

PART LIST

) /@9999@” 5@99999@9999@99@9@9999@\“\“\“9“\“\“\“\“\9”99900@

& 5w = ﬂr@@@@ R R R R R e e R R R R R )
ﬂw
ﬂfw

&0

32 41
DESCRIPTION

33/ 36 43

4
S
o
=
B~
W

Steps to install the product

NUMBER
7
32
33
36
41
43

>




QUANTITY
1
1
1
1
5

10
8
2
5
4
1
5
4
1

o| o
ol | B| 2|5
w| || 8| Al | X| x| X
12MMM804
S| oy
- = | =
%)
3|z
| 2
3 2B
- B
= %
& o A
LN 5 = S SIS
/L ONS | A
S 2 3 S S
Ay &
o
B =
B~ =
w3
g
o [
Q =
= = ol | | x| | O | o »
&, S| N @ T 00 [ | KD o A B e |
% z
N

A




» STEPO06

Steps to install the product

31
30
32 13540
0
A 32135139
/@ [4) :\%
’ % p e e b ¢ £
i © ":;Z
0
Qo
-+
() e
Z E‘J
7 uf’g N
R
@
& Y
5 9
& 9
& o
5 9
& o
& 9
Q;. 9
& o
il
Slle
9
9
9
]
o )
9 °)
s @ ;
g d
9
0
9
9
0
9
9
9
]
ol
ol
2|
0
= 27 : a>b>c>d>e>f>g-h
PART LIST
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
27 1
30 7
31 1
32 10 18
35 M10 9
39 M10x35 1
40 M10x50 8




QUANTITY
3
1
8
8

&
&
o
® | &
=
AR - Z
= IRy, AN
N LI TSNS s
. @%QQ999@9999@@99999@99@9@9999999999@99@0, 0 %
LA S%: =9%9% %% %9 0 0 0 VDDV IOV 3]
eieYIN & o)
N © @
S 3 ®
Ry & AN
B =
= 3
VAR
= ~
S 25
“ = (e} — (=) ~
=¥ S| = A Q| »
2 =)
A’ Z




0
S
=
=
=
w

4
Q
=}

o
=]
b
=7
Q

=

e

o

—
<

=
n
=

ovi
=]

+—=
(72)
(=]
<]

et

w

>

I A5
TR YEE

=35 ) ey //

A REAN AANNNNANNNN

Y
R
7777777777777 7777777 Te N\ S k

;...@99@/%@ W@@Q@@9@99@&9@&@9&@9@99&99&9@&9@@@9&/&9‘#
} .d»'xﬂ

PART LIST

DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY

NUMBER

23
26




» STEP09

Steps to install the product

15 17) (24
Dp .
9
)
PART LIST
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

14
15 1
16 —— 1
17 2
19 ) 1
22 o M8x12 1
24 )
25 o) M12x25 2




» STEP10

Steps to install the product

18
)
)N
20 ' 21
PART LIST
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

18 2 1
20 4
21 P M8x25 4




—
—
=
o
=
v

-
Q
=]
=l
=]
-
=7
(]
=
o}
=i
<

s
»
=t

o v
=]

=
[72)
(=]
<]

et

9]

>

T

% T e
s L LLLLLRRINRR N

N

~o o,

PART LIST

QUANTITY

DESCRIPTION

NUMBER

23




» BLISTER PAPER

=
0w
=
<
-
72]
=
0w
=}
+—
[72]
=
%
-~
»
)
=
s
3
=}
=
2
=}
-~
M=)
%
)
=
2
P

M8X50+5PCS

M12X25*2PCS

13



